City of Parma Ileights g PERMIT NO.
Parma Heights, Ohio 44130 " -
884.9607 fax 843.5818 i FEE

£ DATH

OWNER
LOCATION

PHONE

HVAC CONTRACTOR

ADDRESS

PHONE

TYPE OF INSTALLATION

Counne vial

Residential

HEATING PERMIT APPLICATION

*COST OF JOB §

New Building o To:

Lxisting Building Install _ Replace

Repair

Application is heieby made for PERMIT to mstall HIVAC EQUIPMENT as described in detail above at the location
giver. The acceptance of the permit herein applied for shall constilute as an agreemenl on the part of the undersigned
to abidc by all the conditions thercin contained; and to vomply with all ordinances of the City of Parma Ileights and the
laws of the State of Ohio relating to the work to be done thereunder and said agreement is a condition of said permil.

PERMIT WILL

INCLUDE ONLY SUCITWORK AS ISDETAILED TN THIS APPLICATION,

WE AGREL to notify the Building Depertment Lo INSPECT ALL ROUGHED IN PIPING BEKORE
COVERING. INSPECT ALL EQUIPMENT BEFORILL OCCUPANCY.

Signature

Date

—-HVAC Fee Schedule On Reverse Side —




OTY.

(A) Single Family & Multi-Family Dwellings, apartments, & townhouses

Individual Systems

Heating lnstallalion per unit ..., e N
AC & Heating systems combined per umit.......oove v 3
Electric Heat Pump perunit ... i, o -3
Replacement or alleration in the Heating system or AC

which is part of 4 single improvemenl—per unit ................. SR N
(B) Commercial & Apartment Heating:

Single Systems

New systems and/or additions to present systems

Up to 150,000 BTU/r heat input ..., ..o, I 3
Over 150,000 and up to 300,600 BTU/lw heat input ........... e ¥
Over 300,000 and up to 600,000 BTU/hr lieat input ........... e ¥
Over 600,000 BTU/hr beal input ........... TS h)
Replacement of Heating System

Where there is no increase in capacity. ... .. e $
Where the capacity is increased

Base Tl oo e e e 3
Each additional 1,000 BTWhr heat ..o e 3
Automatic Hot Water Heater

TIp to 50,000 BTU/r heat mpul, oo oo e N
Qver 50,000 and up to 80,000 BTU/hr heat input ............... N $
Over 80,000 and up to 120,000 BTU/Mr heat input ., ... T )
Over 120,000 BTU/fr heat Imput ... e, 3
(C) Schedule of Individual Tteuis:

For cach Diirect Fuel Unil Heater, Wall, Space or

Ceiling Suspended Heater—perunit.........cowve e ]
Waler Cooling Tower—each ... .. ... e, i
Air Conditioning Unit witli duct work—per umit................ o .8
Air Couditioning Umit, in cuajunction with warm air aystem ..
Self-cantained Air Conditioner not involving duct work

Up t0 3/4 1011 CAPACILY ..oy ooi i e, 3
3/ ton to 1 1/2 tON CAPACILY ..t v .3
LOver T 172 1on €apacity .o T i
Refrigeration Unit—per unit

Based on quantity of refrigerant in systzm

Up to 3 pounds ..o e . .5
Over 5 pounds anc vp to 20 pounds . 3
Over 20 pounds and up to 100 pounds ......... [RTPRTIRI U %
Over 100 pounds. oo %
Above charges apply to first unit

additional WIS ... 0 TR 3
Steamn Power Boiler—per unit

Upta S HD o i o L
Over S HP andup 1o [OHP ... . $
Over 10 HP aud up to 50 HP. e e 3
Over 50 HP? and up to 100 H}’ PSP 3
Over TOOHP i e e N)
Femporary Heating Installations, indoor or outdoor ... . o S
REINSPECTION FEE—each........... ... ..o 3

AMT. TOTAL

80.00.. ... 5

140.00. ... %
32,00, . b
40,00....... 3

100,00 ... $
120.00...... % o
140.00 3
160.00....%
56.00 &
56.00....... .
20 .. 5.
24.00, s
32,00...... S
40.00...... s
48.00. SE
24.00,... . 5
32.00......%8
eO.00...0 8
60,00 S
15,00 . 5 _
20.00 ... N
32.00....8
12.00....%

20.00... %
a2.00.....%

40.00 g
10.00.....%

60.00.... 8
80.00. ¢
weie s
120.00.%
140.00.. %

100.00 g

25.00



